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PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO
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DATE SCALE
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SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,
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CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO
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PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE
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CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO
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 HINGED DOOR OPEN OUT150mm REAR GLAZE

PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO

DETAILS SHOWN ARE

NON-WEATHERED ACCESSIBLE
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FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS LTD.
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PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO

DETAILS SHOWN ARE

NON-WEATHERED ACCESSIBLE

SILLS. FOR WEATHERED SILL

DETAILS PLEASE CONTACT

FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS LTD.
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DATE SCALE
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FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS LIMITED SPECIFIERS GUIDE  2014       TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & PROFILE DETAILS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

O

D

F

N

Z

E

W

E

A

L

N

A

S

W

I
W

N

O

D

S

A

I

A

O

C

T

N

O

I

1:214.06.2018FAIRVIEW 50 COMMERCIAL FULL SUITE
RG150.0077

A

A



C848 C849

C659

C102

C635

C102

C635

C102

C635

C102

C635

C848 C849

C659

C848 C849

C848 C849

 AUTO SLIDING DOOR150mm REAR GLAZE

SECTION A-A

DATE SCALE

REF.

FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS LIMITED SPECIFIERS GUIDE  2014       TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & PROFILE DETAILS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

O

D

F

N

Z

E

W

E

A

L

N

A

S

W

I
W

N

O

D

S

A

I

A

O

C

T

N

O

I

1:214.06.2018FAIRVIEW 50 COMMERCIAL FULL SUITE
RG150.0078

A A B B C C

SECTION B-B

SECTION A-A SECTION C-CSECTION B-B

B B A A



C619

C104
C635

C619

C104
C635

C104

C635

C104

C635

C619

C104
C635

C619

C104
C635

C104

C635

C104

C635

C104
C635

C104
C635

C104

C635

C104

C635

C848 C849

C659

C104

C635

C104

C635

C104

C635

C104

C635

C848 C849
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PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE
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REF.
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DETAILS SHOWN ARE

NON-WEATHERED SILLS. FOR
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PLEASE CONTACT FAIRVIEW

SYSTEMS LTD.
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SYSTEMS LTD.
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PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,
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 HINGED DOOR OPEN OUT125mm FRONT GLAZE

DETAILS SHOWN ARE

NON-WEATHERED SILLS. FOR

WEATHERED SILL DETAILS

PLEASE CONTACT FAIRVIEW

SYSTEMS LTD.
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PLEASE CONTACT FAIRVIEW

SYSTEMS LTD.
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PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO

DETAILS SHOWN ARE

NON-WEATHERED SILLS. FOR

WEATHERED SILL DETAILS

PLEASE CONTACT FAIRVIEW

SYSTEMS LTD.
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SECTION A-A

SECTION B-B

DATE SCALE

REF.
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 HINGED DOOR OPEN IN150mm CENTRE GLAZE

PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO

DATE SCALE

REF.
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C992
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K623

K623

C101

C538

C940 C941

C102
K623

C661

C940 C941

C102
K623

C661

C102

K623

C102

K623

C873

C991

 PIVOT DOOR150mm CENTRE GLAZE

PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO

DETAILS SHOWN ARE

NON-WEATHERED SILLS. FOR

WEATHERED SILL DETAILS

PLEASE CONTACT FAIRVIEW

SYSTEMS LTD.
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REF.
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C101

C101

C101

C101

C555C553

NON-INTERLOCKED INTERLOCKED

DETAILS SHOWN ARE

NON-WEATHERED SILLS. FOR

WEATHERED SILL DETAILS

PLEASE CONTACT FAIRVIEW

SYSTEMS LTD.

C937

C943

C937

C943

 SLIDING DOOR150mm CENTRE GLAZE

C661C661

K623K623

K623K623

PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO
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DATE SCALE

REF.
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 SLIDING DOOR150mm CENTRE GLAZE

PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO

INTERLOCKED

NON-INTERLOCKED

SECTION A-A SECTION C-C

DATE SCALE

REF.
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C937
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K623

C101

 AUTO SLIDING DOOR150mm CENTRE GLAZE

PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO

DETAILS SHOWN ARE

NON-WEATHERED SILLS. FOR

WEATHERED SILL DETAILS

PLEASE CONTACT FAIRVIEW

SYSTEMS LTD.
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SECTION A-A

DATE SCALE

REF.
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C940 C941

C661
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C940 C941

 AUTO SLIDING DOOR150mm CENTRE GLAZE

PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO
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DATE SCALE

REF.
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B B A A
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C940 C941

C661

SLIDING DOOR PANELS

PIVOT DOOR PANELS

OPEN IN DOOR PANELS

OPEN OUT DOOR PANELS

C108

C108

C108

C108

 WIDE DOOR STILES150mm CENTRE GLAZE

PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO

DATE SCALE

REF.
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C612

ALTERNATIVE SILL
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C438
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A710

C426
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 FIXED GLAZING WINDOW100mm REAR GLAZE

PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO

A B

SECTION A-A SECTION B-B

DATE SCALE

REF.
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 FIXED GLAZING WINDOW100mm REAR GLAZE
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DATE SCALE

REF.
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C812C813

C620
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K623

C661

C538

C108

C108

 HINGED DOOR OPEN OUT100mm REAR GLAZE

PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO

DETAILS SHOWN ARE

NON-WEATHERED SILLS. FOR

WEATHERED SILL DETAILS

PLEASE CONTACT FAIRVIEW

SYSTEMS LTD.
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DATE SCALE

REF.
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 HINGED DOOR OPEN IN100mm REAR GLAZE

PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO
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DATE SCALE

REF.
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C538

C812 C813
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K623

C661

C812 C813

C102
K623
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K623
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K623

C873

 PIVOT DOOR100mm REAR GLAZE

DETAILS SHOWN ARE

NON-WEATHERED SILLS. FOR

WEATHERED SILL DETAILS

PLEASE CONTACT FAIRVIEW

SYSTEMS LTD.

DATE SCALE

REF.
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C101

C101

C101

C101

C555C553

NON-INTERLOCKED INTERLOCKED

DETAILS SHOWN ARE

NON-WEATHERED SILLS. FOR

WEATHERED SILL DETAILS

PLEASE CONTACT FAIRVIEW

SYSTEMS LTD.

C900

C903

C900

C903

 SLIDING DOOR100mm REAR GLAZE

PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO
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C661

C812 C813
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 SLIDING DOOR100mm REAR GLAZE

INTERLOCKED

NON-INTERLOCKED

SECTION A-A SECTION C-C

DATE SCALE

REF.
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 AUTO SLIDING DOOR100mm REAR GLAZE

PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO

DETAILS SHOWN ARE

NON-WEATHERED SILLS. FOR

WEATHERED SILL DETAILS

PLEASE CONTACT FAIRVIEW

SYSTEMS LTD.

C661

SECTION A-A
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OPEN IN DOOR PANELS

OPEN OUT DOOR PANELS

C108

C108

C108

C108

 WIDE DOOR STILES100mm REAR GLAZE

DATE SCALE

REF.

FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS LIMITED SPECIFIERS GUIDE  2014       TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS & PROFILE DETAILS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

O

D

F

N

Z

E

W

E

A

L

N

A

S

W

I
W

N

O

D

S

A

I

A

O

C

T

N

O

I

1:214.06.2018FAIRVIEW 50 COMMERCIAL FULL SUITE
RG100.1069



C947

C949

C946

C949

C869

C999

C617

C947

C949

C614

ALTERNATIVE SILL
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 FIXED GLAZING WINDOW150mm REAR GLAZE

PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO

A B
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DATE SCALE
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 HINGED DOOR OPEN OUT150mm REAR GLAZE

PROFILES SHOWN IN DASHED LINES ARE

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ORDER ONLY,

CONSULT FAIRVIEW SYSTEMS FOR INFO

DETAILS SHOWN ARE

NON-WEATHERED SILLS. FOR

WEATHERED SILL DETAILS

PLEASE CONTACT FAIRVIEW

SYSTEMS LTD.
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